COLUMBIA UNIVERSITY CENTER FOR UNDERGRADUATE GLOBAL ENGAGEMENT

FEES DEFERRAL REQUEST – BCGS ELP

Please submit this form along with your Confirmation of Participation by the stated deadline for your program.

By submitting this form, you are requesting that the Center for Undergraduate Global Engagement defer collection of your fees for the program in which you hope to participate. In order to defer payment of your fees and hold your place in the program you must acknowledge that should you withdraw from the program after signing of the Confirmation of Participation Form, you responsible to pay **the fees as outlined below**. Please see below for specific information.

□ I plan to attend the program listed above, but cannot pay fees by their deadlines as mentioned below.

□ I understand that if I withdraw, I owe the Center for Undergraduate Global Engagement the fee schedule as outlined below.

□ I understand that if I withdraw and do not pay the fees as outlined below, the Center for Undergraduate Global Engagement will place a hold on my account at Columbia. This hold will be removed only once I have paid the appropriate fees.

□ I understand that I am deferring payment of the below fees and that it is my responsibility to pay once my financial aid funds are released. I further understand that this may occur once I am abroad and that I need to make arrangements for the payment.

tudent Name:	
tudent Signature:	_
ate:	

BCGS ELP WITHDRAWAL PAYMENT SCHEDULE:

If you withdraw after November 13th, 2023:

- You will be responsible for a \$650 deposit fee toward non-recoverable educational costs
- AND
 - If living in the Student Village, a \$2,809 fee.
 - If living in the Student Hotel, a \$4,770 fee.

If you withdraw after November 29th, 2023:

• In addition to the non-recoverable costs mentioned above, you will be responsible for an additional \$6,493 of non-recoverable educational expenses.

If you withdraw after the start of the program:

• The Columbia Led Withdrawal and Refund Policy will be adapted. At a minimum, you will be responsible for the above fees and may be subject to additional fees per home school and/or BCGS Withdrawal and Refund policies.

Home school study abroad contact information

Name:	 	
Email & Phone :		
Signature:		

If you have any questions, please contact the Center for Undergraduate Global Engagement at 212-854-2559 or uge@columbia.edu.